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Hangszerek és hangszeralkatrészek

[.D.: 107551744

A szerz8dés tipusa:

CPV kédok:

Ajanlatkéré
szervezet:

Rovid 6sszefoglald:

Osszefoglalé:

A dokumentum
tipusa:

Arubeszerzés

37300000 37310000 37311100

Agencia Publica Andaluza de Becsllt érték:

Educacién

Zongorak; Hangszerek

Zongordak; Hangszerek

Beadasi hataridé:

Helyesbités

2025.01.31 08:00

32 050 EUR
31 500 EUR
21 250 EUR
11 573 EUR
72 600 EUR
181 850 EUR
32 250 EUR
3 150 EUR
63 500 EUR



